Fire Load Reduction Services

**Licensed Contractors with Liability Insurance (verified annually)

Timberline Land Management — Rick Junker 707-357-0954
Timberline-2@outlook.com

Timber Tamers — Alfonso Gallegos 707-489-2248
Timbertamers@yahoo.com

Gallegos Precision — Jesus Gallegos 707-972-4436
jesusgallegos25@gmail.com

Coastline Tree Service 916-213-7060
coastlinetreeservice9l@gmail.com

K&R Tree Specialists, Inc. — Kyle Shields 707-355-1865
krschipping@yahoo.com

Lake County Landscaping — Julio Lopez 707-245-1311
lakecountylandscapingca@gmail.com

Woodall Construction — Dave Woodall 415-994-6869

Licensed General Contractor #615919
dwood42@msn.com

JC & RC Lawn, Yard, & Tree Care 707-349-6727
rcole8037@gmail.com

TerraScape Innovators 707-533-5473 or
TerraScapelnnovators@gmail.com 707-349-8100

Home Improvement Services — John Brosnan 707-501-7157

Licensed General Contractor #497244
brosnan0092@gmail.com

Lemur Tree Aid 707-888-1429
genoc@lemurtreeaid.com
Licensed (#1082592), bonded, and insured

Rico Tree Service 707-828-5007
Ricotreeservice87@gmail.com

Non- Licensed

Curtis Carpenter 707-349-9518
Curtiscarpenter78@gamil.com

Moses Valdez 707-200-1549
mvaldez449@juno.com

Samuel Santerno 707-349-8048 Insured**
santernos@gmail.com

Strong Roots Landscaping — Fred Hendrix 707-380-6259 Insured**
Strongroots707@gmail.com

Cory Cranford 415-876-9951
Corycranford15@gmail.com

Marcos Perez 916-495-6538 Insured**
Marcosperez2@csus.edu

Tim Thompson 707-671-3403

refrigerationtim@gmail.com

The list is continued on the next page.

Kelseyville Riviera is providing this list of lot clearing service providers as a service to property
owners. No recommendation is given or implied. The KRCA urges each member to check references
and make sure that the selected contractor is appropriately licensed, bonded and insured for your
particular job.
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Abel Gonzalez Campos 707-350-5481
gonzalezabel187@yahoo.com

CJS Property Services — Chad Elliston 707-533-3591 Insured**
Cischadl@yahoo.com

Mark Price 928-715-4567

Elias Zagha (Weed Eating Service) 707-367-8704 Insured**

BlZl Handyman Service 707-264-9971

Michael Zimmerman
Bizihandyman@gmail.com

Robert Schmidt 707-413-8786
Majesticlandscaping78@gmail.com

Frank Temoke 707-245-0312

Jeff Beloud 707-295-7971
iblue66.ib@gmail.com

Shawn Ford 707-972-7238

Sford1332@gmail.com

Sonoma County Vegetation Management  707-326-4702
Juan Gonzalez
Tree Service

** Always ask for proof of insurance.

Lot Maintenance Companies

Timberline Land Management (Non Spraying) 707-357-0954
RGW Grounds Keeping (Spraying) 530-340-3974
Armed Force Pest Control 707-987-9828

Kelseyville Riviera is providing this list of lot clearing service providers as a service to property
owners. No recommendation is given or implied. The KRCA urges each member to check references
and make sure that the selected contractor is appropriately licensed, bonded and insured for your
particular job.
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